
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:21 AM, Tue, Jan 20
803 Waelchi Curve, East Jennichester, CA, 05549-6105 | (demo) Britney Bailey  | 411.231.8797 x5815
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sandy Wolf
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:08 AM, Tue, Jan 20
9080 Jenine Mountain, Harveychester, CA, 10820-3429 | (demo) Jack Cormier  | 172-760-9010 x12626
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Alberto Reilly
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 1325

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:20 AM, Tue, Jan 20
4064 Kemmer Parkways, North Vincenzoberg, CA, 91652-4564 | (demo) Andrea Kemmer  | 997-844-7318 x059
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Brett Bradtke
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 2818

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


